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Members of School Management Committee w.e.f 01/09/2023

01/09/2023

. . o . Contact
S.No Name Designation Description Email ID
Number
1 Mr. Murugan P K SMC Chairperson Plant Head murugan@jsw.in 9448286067
2 |Mr. Kotreshwara N Member Secretary Principal kotreshwara.n@jsw.in 9448579939
- . Executive Vice President, | . . L
3 Mr. Srinivasan P Trust Nominee HR, JSW Steel Ltd. srinivasan.p@jsw.in 9940138573
4 D Satijesy Kumar JET representative JET Hegd SN sanjeev.sabharwal@jsw.in 9004101905
Sabharwal Foundation
5 Peddanna Beedala Trust Nominee Ligeation CS.R peddanna.beedala@jsw.in 9440511096
Representative

6 |Ms. Ishwari K Sharma |Member- Principal CBSE School ishwari.sharma@jsw.in 8884665949
: Lo Kendriya Vidyalaya, kvdoni_malai@rediffmail.com, 8395274604,

7 e 15K Bardld Member-Princlpal Donimalai kvdonimalai0@gmall.com 9449900000
8 Mrs. Sabitha Nair Member- Teacher HM, JVM, JET School sabitha.nair@jsw.in 9448663895
9 Dr Sivaleela Lokesh Member- Teacher giigzler’ VM AET sivaleela.lokesh@gmail.com 9480667968
10 [Mrs. Divya K Member Educationist ggsgiflomt VM, JET divyashine@gmail.com 8277523375
11 |Ms. Radha Member-Parent JET School ;ifha"e”kates‘h'pbm'r"@qma”‘c 7829051107
12 |Dr Nayana S Nazare Member-Parent JET School drnayanas@gmail.com 9449606862

Member- Educationist-
13 [Mrs. Ganga G Patil Women-HM, Govt. High Non JET gangapatil4321@gmail.com 9480038292
School, Vaddu
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Principal & Member Secretary

Jindal Vidya Mandir, Hill Side Township

Chairman & Plant Head
Jindal Vidya Mandir, Hill Side Township



